
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
773 
352 
109 
196 
355 
303 
144 
396 
778 
430 
182 
567 
159 
330 
529 
166 
132 
311 
353 
666 
151 
246 
555 

141 
136 
227 

Name 
Ferenc Taschner 
Walter Forster 
Martin Toth 
Balázs Sziráczki 
Olaf Haeusner 
Adam Baczynski 
Pavel Sovička 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Akos Mohácsi 
Wolfgang Luber 
Matthias Stark 
Jiří Zeman 
Dalibor Vopat 
Miroslav Pešek ml. 
Pavel Zeman 
Matě j Chabr 
Miroslav Pešek 
Jiří Hošek 
Gerd Forster 
Gustav Niedelský 
Vlado Lednár 
Manfred Fraissl 
Miroslav Beer 

Dušan Vít 
Tommy Krause 
Andrej Somogyi 

C l a s s  
A4 

A3 

A4 

A4 

A3 

A3 

A9 

A3 

A7 

A5 

A9 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A7 

A1 

A4 

A5 

A2 

A2 

A1 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A4 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
6 

8 

Diff 

9.890 
22.001 
34.915 
39.040 

1:05.109 
1:12.147 
1:23.291 
1:40.166 
1:52.814 
1:52.817 
2:10.578 
2:22.210 
2:23.176 
2:25.290 
2:27.259 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
21:39.723 
21:49.613 
22:01.724 
22:14.638 
22:18.763 
22:44.832 
22:51.870 
23:03.014 
23:19.889 
23:32.537 
23:32.540 
23:50.301 
24:01.933 
24:02.899 
24:05.013 
24:06.982 
21:59.670 
22:28.751 
22:33.113 
23:12.196 
23:19.522 
21:39.906 
21:59.823 

31:55.081 
12.992 

Best Tm 
2:02.279 
2:02.647 
2:05.438 
2:07.663 
2:07.465 
2:11.093 
2:11.198 
2:09.922 
2:12.119 
2:13.546 
2:12.487 
2:17.143 
2:18.231 
2:18.217 
2:18.449 
2:18.005 
2:20.063 
2:24.557 
2:14.069 
2:29.267 
2:30.771 
2:37.341 
2:31.812 

2:10.212 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  
HUN 
DE 
CZ 
HUN 
DE 
PL 
CZ 
CZ 
HUN 
AU 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
SK 
AU 
SK 

CZ 
DE 
HU 

Název teamu 
Taschner Motorsport 
Forster Motorsport 
Driving Academy Racing 
Taschner Motorsport 
HS Motorsport 
ABGOLDRACING 
Lukamotorsport 
Devils Garage 
Car Com peti tion Ra c ing team  
EL LOBO 
HKC Academy Racing 
Zeman Racing team 
Technik Depo Trvšice 
Zeknova Czech 
Zeman Racing team 
Chabrmotorsport 
Zeknova Czech 
Classic Racing 
Forster Motorsport 
F-DRIVE 
JMT Racing 
Fiat X Club 1/9 
Subeeru Customs 

Driving Academy Racing 
Krause Racing 
Bandi Sport Team 

Comment 

+10 s. yellow flag 
+10 s. yellow flag 

+10 s. yellow flag 
+10 s. yellow flag 
+10 s. yellow flag 
+10 s. yellow flag 
+10 s. yellow flag 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.890 

Avg. Speed 

131,290 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.279 

Best Speed 

139,550 

Best Lap by 

773 - Ferenc Taschner 

 

Printed: 11.08.2022 11:28:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - HU 

Závod 

Závod A 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:04:37 

Pannonia Ring 4,740 km 

09.08.2022 17:00 

 
          CARBONIA CUP 
 


